23/12/2024, 10:10 Gmail - order for 2 oxygen sensors

M Gma" Michael Lamb <viamed.michael.lamb@gmail.com>

order for 2 oxygen sensors
4 messages

Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com> 16 December 2024 at 20:52

To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hello Ryan,

This is John and Maria from Greece , we hope you are well since the last time we spoke.
we woulld like to place an order for Nikos Houlieris Diving School , for 2 sensors for the VN202 OXYGEN
ANALYSER for divers.

We would also like the price for a new OXYGEN ANALYSER . On the total price please add what we owe
from our last purchase.....We would like to send you the money first and then you can send us the
merchandise so that we dont have a problem with the bank like last time. Thank you very much.

with regards, John and Maria.

Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com> 18 December 2024 at 22:06

To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan,
Thanks for answering, we would like the price of a brand new analyser as well , and if
there is anything we owe from the last order.

regards John and Maria

Ano: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
ZtaAOnke: Tpitn, 17 AekepBplouv 2024 12:48 pu

MNpog: Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com>
O¢ua: Re: order for 2 oxygen sensors

Hi John & Maria
It is very nice to hear from you, thank you for your email.

Please find a proforma invoice attached for the two sensors.
| have attached our trade pricing, which includes the VN202 and TEK-OX.

Our bank details are listed on the proforma invoice or | can send you a link so you can pay by card, please just let me

know what you would prefer.
May | also take this opportunity to wish you a wonderful festive season and all the very best for the new year.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com> 20 December 2024 at 14:26

To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Ryan, thank you so much for answering so quickly. We would like the old one the one we have VN
202 .
thanks so much John and Maria

An6: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
ItdAOnke: Mapaokeur, 20 AskepBpiov 2024 1:59 pp
Mpog: Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com>
O<pa: Re: order for 2 oxygen sensors

Dear John & Maria
| am pleased to inform you that there is no outstanding balance from your previous order.

| have added a TEK-OX analyser to your order, as this is our most popular model. Please let me know if you would
prefer the VN202.

Please confirm when you are ready to proceed and we will push the order through to our warehouse.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

[Quoted text hidden]

Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com> 21 December 2024 at 17:17

To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, we have decided what we would like you to send.

VN202 with auto shut off, also we would like you to supply us both with the Quick Ox and the DIN Kit.

Thanks for sending the brochures. Please send us the total sum of what we owe. Thanks so mucch
Regards John and Maria

Ano: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
ZtaAOnke: Mapaokeun, 20 AskepBplov 2024 4:44 pp
Mpog: Giannis-k JMK <gianniskmaria@hotmail.com>
O<pa: Re: order for 2 oxygen sensors

Hi John and Maria

No problem, we will update your order, please can you let me know if you would prefer the VN202 with Auto shut off
(shuts down after a few minutes) or manual off?
Would you like us to supply the VN202 with either a Quick Ox or DIN Kit, | have attached the brochure for each.

I will await your reply.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
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